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Anlage
Friedrich-Jahn-Str. 30, 88427 Bad Schussenried

Hallenadresse
Friedrich-Jahn-Str. 10, 88427 Bad Schussenried
G 07583 942705 info@tc-bad-schussenried.de

Sportwart/in
Gaissert, David
T +49 160 99177145 tennisschule-bad-schussenried@outlook.de

Jugendwart/in

Sommer, Joel
T 01716233649 sommer-zoll@gmx.de
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Herren 1
MF: Bernd Elshof

m 0176 21125714; tennisschule-weinheim@web.de

Herren 2

MF: Marc Bucher; T 07351828215

marc.bucher02@gmx.de
Herren 3

MF: Michael Quecke

m 01755042885; Michaelquecke@t-online.de
Herren 4

MF: Denis Esslinger; T 075833149

herbert.esslinger@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NO Ul WN P

e s e e R o S
© 0N UL~ WDNPEFE O

Bohler, Dominik

Sude, Jakob

Erhart, Linus (AUT A/D)
Gaissert, David

Ratt, Julius (AUT A/D)
Pfanner, Gabriel
Walser, Michael

Elshof, Bernd

Stubdck, Joel Pascal
Schneider, Alexander
Bucher, Marc

Fischer, Jan

Melchior, Kai

Ratt, Maximilian (AUT A/D)
Schriever, Daniel

Moor, Anton

Vees, Johannes
Gebhart, Julian

Kniele, Felix

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19650109
19101792
19409981
19200409
10265553
19861327
10250328
18201868
10450476
17750283
10251279
10250970
19750050
10267203
18702688
19250176
18507568
10052456
19151408

LK12,0

LK8,0
LK9,0

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
20 Hausy, David 10651893
21 Nessensohn, Tim 19753441
22 Kohl, Moritz 10500078
23 Quecke, Michael 19951058
24 Braun, David 10300637
25 Spasov, Salvador (BUL A/D) 10550412
26 Kirsch, Linus 10400262
27 Braun, Sebastian 10051961
28 Merk, Jan 10250835
29 Esslinger, Denis 10500035
30 Kohl, Bastian 10755071
(SG mit TC Altshausen )

DR Info 31 Blaser, Alexander 19852007
LK1,0 D70 32 Hausy, Lennart 10300713
LK1,0 B95 33 Kosok, Niklas 10300409
LK1,0 B/A150 34 Kosok, Lukas 10300410
LK1,0 D158 35 Liebhardt, Mario 10450495
LK1,0 B/A300 36 Jaufmann, Tom 10400132
LK1,0 B450 37 Fink, Matthias 19553543
LK1,0 D483 38 Sasse, Lars 10564278
LK2,0 39 Liebhardt, Stephen 10051172
LK5,0 40 Laubheimer, Andre 19951142
LK6,0 41 Stadler, Jochen 17854131

Ersatzspieler
LK10,0 E1 Weiler, Robin 19100793
LK11,0 E2 Blaser, Tobias 17250429
LK11,0 E3 Zepf, Steffen 18701199
E4 Braun, Volker 17250832
LK13,0 E5 Bucher, Thomas 16850668
LK13,0 E6 Weiler, Martin 18751553
LK14,0 E7 Krug, Moritz 19002494

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

LK DR Info
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0

LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK7,0

LK11,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK19,0

.GENERALI
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR Info
E8 Danner, Bastian 18251601 LK23,0
E9 Falkenstrein, Patrick 18651162 LK23,0
E10Spasov, Dimitar (BUL A/D) 17502717 LK23,0
E11Esslinger, Herbert 16950955 LK23,0
E12Mahler, Rainer 17162570 LK23,0
E13Ko6hle, Thomas 17550860 LK23,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAM GENERALI
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